
 
Gleaners Mobile Food Pantry 
2024-2025 Distribution Dates 

The River Church 
255 S. Squirrel Road 

Auburn Hills, MI  48326 
9:30-10:30 a.m. 

 

Tuesday, October 29, 2024 
Friday, November 8, 2024 @ 12:30 p.m. 

Monday, December 9, 2024 
Tuesday, January 28, 2025 

Tuesday, February 25, 2025 
Tuesday, March 25, 2025 

Tuesday, April 1, 2025 
Tuesday, May 27, 2025 
Tuesday, June 24, 2025 
Tuesday, July 29, 2025 

Tuesday, August 26, 2025 
Tuesday, September 23, 2025 

 

*Dates and times assigned by Gleaners. 
 


